Lots 301 - 310

Lot #301; CHINESE CL OI SONNE ENAMEL
CENSER WITH FU DOG FINIAL

14in., 10 /2 in. diam.

Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #302: CHINESE BRONZE PLAQUE AND
FOUR PAKTONG PEN AND INK BOXES
Together with a Chinese mother-of-pearl inlaid
rosewood inkwell; plaque 9 /2 x 6 1/2in.
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #303: CHINESE RED LACQUER
BUCKET

141/2x 10 1/2in.

Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #304: CHINESE POLYCHROME
CARVED WOOD FIGURE
141/2x9in.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #305: NO LOT
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Lot #306: CHINESE GREEN ENAMELED
MUSTARD-GROUND PORCELAIN BOWL
23/4in.,51/2in. diam.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #307: CHINESE SCROLL PAINTING
WITH MONKEYS

Framed; 46 1/2 x 26 1/2 in. Provenance: Property
from aLong Island Estate.

Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #308: CHINESE ANCESTRAL
PORTRAIT OF A SEATED SCHOLAR WITH
ATTENDANT

Watercolor on paper, in brass-mounted wood
frame; 5ft. 8 1/2in. x 37in.

Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #309: CHINESE ENAMEL AND WHITE
METAL MIRROR WITH LINGZHI-FORM
PENDANT

16 3/4x 9 3/4in.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #310: CHINESE FAMILLE ROSE
PORCELAIN JARDINIERE

Together with a blue and white porcelain bowl and
ablue and white porcelain dish; 3x 8 /2x 6 1/2in.
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots311 - 320

Lot #311: CHINESE FAMILLE ROSE
PORCELAIN VASE, MOUNTED ASA LAMP
29in. overdl.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $400.00

Lot #312: CHINESE ROBIN'SEGG BLUE
PORCELAIN BOTTLE-FORM VASE
Drilled; 15 /2 in.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #313: CHINESE FAMILLE VERTE
PORCELAIN BALUSTER-FORM VASE
Drilled; 15 3/4 in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #314: CHINESE CARVED ROSEWOOD
TABLE

Together with another hardwood table; taller 29 1/2 x 16
14 x 16 1/4in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #315: CHINESE BLUE-GLAZED PORCELAIN
BALUSTER-FORM VASE

18 1/2in., 8 /2 in. diam.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $400.00
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Lot #316: PAIR OF CHINESE FAMILLE NOIR
PORCELAIN VASES

11 3/4in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #317: CHINESE BLUE AND WHITE
PORCELAIN VASE

93/4in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #318: CHINESE MUTTON FAT JADE
COVERED JAR ON STAND

Jar 2 1/2in., 2 3/4in. diam.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #319: TWO CHINESE CLOISONNE ENAMEL
COVERED BOXES

Together with two cloisonné enamel matchbox covers, a
jade-mounted brass matchbox cover and three Canton
enamel articles; taller covered box 3 1/4in., 3 1/8in.
diam.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #320: TWO SIMILAR CHINESE BLUE AND
WHITE PORCELAIN BOWLSON STANDS
13/8in.,41/4in. diam. and 1 3/4in., 4 1/4 in. diam.
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $400.00
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L ots 321 - 330

Lot #321: CHINESE HANGING SCROLL PAINTING
87 x30in.
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #322: CHINESE FAMILLE VERTE PORCELAIN
TOP HARDWOOD AND LACQUER LOW TABLE
Raised on green lacquer stand; 14 1/4 x 27 3/4 x 22 1/2in.
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #323: CHINESE EMBROIDERED SILK PANEL
Framed; 23 x 13 3/4in.
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $400.00

Lot #324: CHINESE PORCELAIN SNUFF BOTTLE
31/4in.
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #325: CHINESE BRONZE SEAL WITH DRAGON
AND A JAPANESE HARDWOOD YATATE

Seal 1x 21/8 x 2 1/8 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane
Family, Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #326: PAIR OF CHINESE CARVED SPINACH
JADE RECTANGULAR JARDINIERES

On pierced bamboo-carved hardwood stands; 5 1/4 x 13 1/4
X 75/8in.

Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 3000.00
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Lot #327: CHINESE CELADON-GLAZED POTTERY
FIGURE OF A MAN HARVESTING

6 3/8 in. Provenance: John Sparks, Ltd., London, March 23,
1982; Ex Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford,
Norfolk, CT.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #328: CHINESE CARVED BLACK INKSTONE

In rosewood case; inkstone approx. 1 x 9 3/8 in. Provenance:
Ex Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk,
CT.

Estimate: $800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #329: NO LOT

Lot #330: CHINESE HARDWOOD ALTAR TABLE
321/2in.x3ft. 71/2in. x 20in.
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 1000.00
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Lots 331 - 340

Lot #331: CHINESE MUTTON FAT JADE COUPE
ON STAND

Together with a Chinese crackle-glazed miniature gu-
form vase; coupe 3/4 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of
Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT.
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #332: CHINESE BLUE AND WHITE
PORCELAIN SQUARE JAR AND AN IRON RED
ENAMELED PORCELAIN STACKING BOX

Jar 7 1/4 x 3 1/4 x 3 1/4 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of
Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT.
Estimate; $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #333: CHINESE BRONZE QUATREFOIL-
FORM BRAZIER

3 x 8 1/4 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of Robertson
and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $500.00

Lot #334: CHINESE EXPORT FAMILLE VERTE
PORCELAIN PLATE

9 1/4 in. diam. Provenance: Ex Collection of Robertson
and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT.

Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #335: CHINESE POLYCHROME CARVED
WOOD FIGURE OF A COURT OFFICIAL
Mounted on stand; figure 17 1/2 in. Provenance: Ex
Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford,
Norfolk, CT.

Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00
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Lot #336: TWO CHINESE GLAZED POTTERY
JARS

Tdler 13 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of Robertson
and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #337: THREE CHINESE JADE CARVINGS
1to 1 1/4in. Provenance: Ex Collection of Robertson
and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #338: ARCHAISTIC CHINESE BRONZE
MINIATURE GU, A TRIPOD VESSEL AND A
JAPANESE KOI-FORM GONG
41/8to55/8in.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #339: CHINESE CARVED STONE HEAD OF
BUDDHA

10in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #340: CHINESE CRACKLE CELADON-
GLAZED POT AND A BLUE AND WHITE
QUATREFOIL-FORM TRAY

6x101/2in.

Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00
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Lots 341 - 350

Lot #341: CHINESE CARVED AND ENGRAVED
JADE FIGURE OF A PARROT

With archaistic plummage; 9 /2 x 6 in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #342: CHINESE CARVED PALE GREEN
JADE FIGURE GROUPWITH FROG AND
MONKEY ON LOTUSBRANCHES
2x41/2in.

Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #343: CHINESE SILK CHILD'SROBE
30 /4 x 39 V4 in.
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #344: PAIR OF CHINESE LACQUER
DRUMS ON STANDS

Drums12 1/2in., 24 1/4 in. diam.

Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #345: CHINESE FAMILLE ROSE
PORCELAIN BALUSTER-FORM VASE
17in., 8 3/4in. diam.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lot #346: CHINESE HAMMERED SILVER
TEAPOT ON STAND

Teapot 6 3/4in., 3in. diam.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #347: CHINESE BISCUIT PORCELAIN
BRUSH POT

Large hairline crack; 4 3/4in., 3 1/4in. diam.
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #348: CHINESE CARVED HARDSTONE
SEATED FIGURE OF BUDDHA ON STAND
Figure4 1/2x 5 1/2in.

Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #349: CHINESE ELM TWO-PART
STORAGE CABINET

7ft.11in. x4 ft.x 23 1/21in.

Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #350: CHINESE CELADON PORCELAIN
BALUSTER-FORM VASE WITH BLUE AND
WHITE DECORATION AND A BLUE FLORAL
DECORATED POT

8 /4 and 23 in.

Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00
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Lots 351 - 360

Lot #351: CHINESE BLUE AND WHITE
PORCELAIN BOTTLE-FORM VASE
Together with a Korean inlaid celadon-glazed
bowl; vase 7 3/4in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #352: CHINESE EXPORT FAMILLE
ROSE PORCELAIN BOWL

Extensively restored; 3 1/2in., 8 in. diam.
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #353: CHINESE MOTHER-OF-PEARL
AND HARDSTONE-INLAID BLACK
LACQUER FOUR-PANEL FOLDING
SCREEN

6 X 6 ft.

Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #354. SET OF FOUR CHINESE
HARDWOOD PANELSINSET WITH
FAMILLE VERTE PORCELAIN PLAQUES
583/4x 16 3/4in.

Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #355: KOREAN IRON-BOUND TANSU
30x35x171/2in.
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #356: KOREAN CELADON-GLAZED
BOWL

Damaged; 2 7/8 in., 6 1/2 in. diam.

Estimate: $ 10.00 - $ 20.00

Lot #357: TIBETAN RED-GROUND
THANGKA OF BUDDHA

Matted and framed; 26 x 17 1/2 in. (sight).
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #358: TIBETAN BRONZE PHURBU
18 1/2in.
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #359: TIBETAN STONE-MOUNTED
GILT-BRONZE FIGURE OF A SEATED
DEITY

61/2x41/2in.

Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #360: PAIR OF TIBETAN GILT-METAL
BOOT-FORM HOLDERS

111/2x 10 1/2in.

Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lots 361 - 370

Lot #361: TIBETAN PAINTING ON CANVAS
Unframed; 26 x 17 in.
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #362: TIBETAN IRON PHURBU AND A CORAL
TREE ON SILVER STAND

91/4and 15in.

Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #363: SINO-TIBETAN BRONZE FIGURE OF
MAHAKALA

Mounted on lucite stand; figure 8 7/8 in.

Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 500.00

Property from the Crane Family, Dalton, Mass.

Lots 364 to 410

Lot #364: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY NETSUKE
IN THE FORM OF A MOUNTAIN AND BOY WITH
DRUM

7/8 x 1 3/8 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #365: JAPANESE CARVED HARDWOOD FISH-
FORM NETSUKE AND A MASK NETSUKE

Mask 1 5/8 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #366: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED
NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF A KABUKI ACTOR,
SIGNED HIDEYUKI

2 1/2in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #367: JAPANESE CARVED HORN NETSUKE IN
THE FORM OF AN INSECT

3/4 x 2 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

L ot #368: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED
IVORY CRANE-FORM NETSUKE

Signed, repaired; 1 1/8 x 3 in. Provenance: Property of the
Crane Family, Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $400.00

Lot #369: JAPANESE MEIJI-PERIOD CARVED
IVORY NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF AN OLD MAN
AND TWO YOUNG BOYS, SIGNED HIDEMASA
17/8 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2500.00

Lot #370: JAPANESE PORCELAIN NETSUKE OF
GAMA SENNIN

Together with a blue and white porcelain double gourd-
form netsuke; netsuke 1 7/8 in. Provenance: Property of the
Crane Family, Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $400.00
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Lots 371 - 380

Lot #371: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY NETSUKE
IN THE FORM OF A FARMER HOLDING A
STRAW HAT

2 1/2in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #372: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY TIGER-
FORM NETSUKE, SIGNED BISHU

11/2 x 1 7/8 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #373: JAPANESE CARVED HARDWOOD
NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF A LAUGHING
BADGER, SIGNED MINKO (1735-1816)

15/8 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #374: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY NETSUKE
IN THE FORM OF AN ACROBAT, SIGNED
MUNESUKI TAISHOW

1 1/8in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #375: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY OKIMONO
OF A FUDOG CLIMBING A BALL

1 3/4 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lot #376: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY NETSUKE
IN THE FORM OF A WILD BOAR IN A TREE
TRUNK, SIGNED KANGYOKU

1 1/4 x 2 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #377: JAPANESE IVORY AND MIXED-METAL
KAGAMIBUTA MANJU NETSUKE

1 3/4 in. diam. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #378: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY CAMEL-
FORM NETSUKE, SIGNED HIDEYUKI

17/8x 1 1/2in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #379: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED
IVORY MANJU NETSUKE

2 1/8in. diam. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #380: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY HARE-
FROM NETSUKE, SIGNED YASAFUSA AND
DATED 1975

1 1/4 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Back to Index

Next


http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/301-400/376.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/301-400/377.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/301-400/378.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/301-400/379.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/301-400/380.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/catalogue/catalogue.htm

Lots 381 - 390

Lot #381: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY NETSUKE IN
THE FORM OF A NINE-TAILED FOX, SIGNED
BISHU

2 1/8 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton,
Mass.

Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #382: JAPANESE CARVED HARDWOOD
NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF AN IMMORTAL
RIDING A FISH

21/4 x 3 1/2in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #383: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY NETSUKE IN
THE FORM OF A LADY SEATED NEXT TO A
TOWEL RACK

15/8 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton,
Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $400.00

Lot #384: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY NETSUKE IN
THE FORM OF A KARAKO HOLDING A
HYOHUKO MASK

1 1/2 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton,
Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #385: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY NETSUKE IN
THE FORM OF HOTEI WITH A LARGE BAG

1 1/4in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton,
Mass.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #386: JAPANESE CARVED HARDWOOD
NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF A LAUGHING
BADGER, SIGNED

1 1/2 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton,
Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #387: JAPANESE LACQUER FU DOG-FORM
OKIMONO, SIGNED

Together with alacquer mask netsuke; okimono 1 1/4 in.
Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton, Mass.
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #388: JAPANESE CARVED HARDWOOD AND
STRAW MANJU NETSUKE

Together with an ivory fan-form netsuke and a horn netsuke
carved with tiger; manju netsuke 1 5/8 in. diam.
Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton, Mass.
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #389: JAPANESE CARVED HORN NETSUKE IN
THE FORM OF A SENNIN WITH STAFF

Together with a carved ivory netsuke in the form of a
seated carpenter and a carved hardwood cockerel-form
netsuke (signed); tallest 3 in. Provenance: Property of the
Crane Family, Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

L ot #390: THREE JAPANESE POLYCHROMED AND
CARVED WOOD NETSUKES

Tallest 2 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots 391 - 400

Lot #391: JAPANESE MOTHER-OF-PEARL INLAID
CARVED HARDWOOD MASK NETSUKE OF
HANNYA

2 1/8in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #392: JAPANESE CARVED HARDWOOD
NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF A SENNIN
SURPRISING A DIVING GIRL WITH BASKET,
SIGNED

1 1/4x 17/8in. Provenance: Property of the Crane
Family, Daton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #393: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY RYUSA
MANJU NETSUKE WITH SEVEN MASKS

1 1/2 x 15/8in. Provenance: Property of the Crane
Family, Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #394: JAPANESE CARVED NUT NETSUKE IN
THE FORM OF AN ABOLONE SHELL FILLED
WITH CLAMS, SIGNED

1 1/4 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

L ot #395: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY MANJU
NETSUKE, SIGNED

1 3/4 in. diam. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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L ot #396: JAPANESE CARVED HARDWOOD AND
IVORY NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF A
SAMBASSO DANCER, SIGNED

1 3/4 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #397: JAPANESE CARVED HORN OR BONE
MOUSE-FORM NETSUKE, SIGNED

1/2 x 2 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #398: TWO JAPANESE CARVED IVORY
NETSUKES

Onein the form of two quailsin a basket (signed), the
other in the form of an eggplant-shaped mokugyo; larger 1
1/2 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton,
Mass.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

L ot #399: JAPANESE CARVED HARDWOOD
NETSUKE, PROBABLY DEPICTING THE LEGEND
OF THE CASTLE UNDER THE SEA, SIGNED

1 1/4x 1 3/8in. Provenance: Property of the Crane
Family, Dalton, Mass; ex. Dole Collection.

Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

L ot #400: JAPANESE CARVED HARDWOOD
MASK NETSUKE OF OKAMA LAUGHING,
SIGNED

2 3/8in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00
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